SOCIAL SECURITY (SCOTLAND) ACT 2018

2018 asp 9

ISBN 978-0-10-590335-2

CORRECTION

Section 32

Section 32(2): "Minsters" should read "Ministers".

Section 38

Section 38(3)(b): "Minsters" should read "Ministers".

Section 91

Section 91(1): "Minsters" should read "Ministers".

Schedule 6

Schedule 6, paragraph 6(b): "section 35" should read "section 52".

April 2023

PRINTED AND PUBLISHED IN THE UNITED KINGDOM BY THE STATIONERY OFFICE LIMITED under the authority and superintendence of Jeff James, the King's Printer for Scotland